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September 20th - 21st

Pirate Course, Hastings

Full details at www.minigolf.org.uk
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Rank Name Club Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Average Diff Tot Par

1 Michael Smith MMGC GBR 28 28 25 33 27 28 28 28 27 28.0 8 252 -72

2 Adam Kelly KMGC GBR 30 31 27 26 29 29 30 27 28 28.6 5 257 -67

3 Christian Kemler KGC Mönchengladbach GER 31 29 28 28 29 31 30 27 28 29.0 4 261 -63

4 Will Donnelly KMGC GBR 32 31 27 31 32 28 28 29 30 29.8 5 268 -56

5 Karsten Hein BGV Bergisch Land GER 30 31 32 29 28 32 30 32 28 30.2 4 272 -52

6 Sean Homer KMGC GBR 32 31 26 30 31 31 31 31 30 30.3 6 273 -51

7 John McIver PHCGC GBR 27 26 31 30 33 33 31 29 33 30.3 7 273 -51

8 Chris Harding MMGC GBR 28 29 33 31 30 31 31 30 30 30.3 5 273 -51

9 Norbert Rehfeld BGV Bergisch Land GER 33 31 28 31 30 29 30 30 33 30.6 5 275 -49

10 Tony Kelly KMGC GBR 28 32 33 32 28 31 34 31 28 30.8 6 277 -47

11 Scott Lancley KMGC GBR 29 29 31 29 33 32 33 31 33 31.1 4 280 -44

12 Mark Wood KMGC GBR 31 30 34 28 34 34 31 28 32 31.3 6 282 -42

13 Daniel Vlcek - CZE 28 30 31 29 34 33 29 33 35 31.3 7 282 -42

14 Nuno Cunha Vizelgolf POR 32 31 33 33 32 29 31 34 36 32.3 7 291 -33

15 Rainer Henseler Bochumer MC GER 31 32 33 30 31 32 33 32 38 32.4 8 292 -32

16 James Rutherford CMGC GBR 29 30 34 31 31 32 36 32 32 31.9 7 287 -37

17 Chris Wood KMGC GBR 34 35 30 31 28 31 34 32 33 32.0 7 288 -36

18 Norbert Eilert HMC Büttgen GER 33 28 32 32 29 38 31 32 33 32.0 10 288 -36

Cut - 18 players continues after round 8

19 Jan Hedström - SWE 30 33 31 32 37 32 30 30  31.9 7 255 -33

20 Vullnet Mustafa - KOS 33 31 34 33 32 33 30 30  32.0 4 256 -32

21 Steve Lovell SWMGC GBR 30 33 36 29 34 30 35 30  32.1 7 257 -31

22 Dave Gomm PHCGC GBR 33 33 28 37 34 32 31 32  32.5 9 260 -28

23 Richard Gottfried MMGC GBR 33 34 31 27 38 32 30 36  32.6 11 261 -27

24 Tiger Pragnell KMGC GBR 31 33 34 32 30 35 38 30  32.9 8 263 -25

Result - 2014 BRITISH MINIGOLF OPEN http://www.bmga.co.uk/2014BO/result.htm

2 von 7 21.09.2014 22:10



25 Julian Guddat BGV Bergisch Land GER 34 31 31 33 37 33 34 31  33.0 6 264 -24

26 Herbert Bröker KGC Mönchengladbach GER 31 32 31 37 32 35 33 35  33.3 6 266 -22

27 Nderim Mustafa - KOS 29 36 33 31 35 38 33 31  33.3 9 266 -22

28 John Moore MMGC GBR 31 34 35 35 30 33 34 35  33.4 5 267 -21

29 Martin Greenhead KMGC GBR 32 31 35 37 34 35 32 32  33.5 6 268 -20

30 Sigrid Eilert HMC Büttgen GER 33 33 37 35 31 30 36 33  33.5 7 268 -20

31 Chris Smith MMGC GBR 34 34 35 33 33 34 33 33  33.6 2 269 -19

32 Freddie Blackburn-Shaw PHCGC GBR 33 37 33 32 30 36 33 35  33.6 7 269 -19

33 Dave Donnelly KMGC GBR 39 34 31 35 35 33 29 33  33.6 10 269 -19

34 Michal Stach - CZE 34 33 37 35 32 36 34 32  34.1 5 273 -15

35 Adrian Amey KMGC GBR 41 31 31 33 30 32 36 40  34.3 11 274 -14

36 Matt Dodd KMGC GBR 36 34 37 31 33 34 37 35  34.6 6 277 -11

37 Paul Preston SWMGC GBR 34 35 37 37 34 35 38 39  36.1 5 289 +1

38 Marion Homer KMGC GBR 32 39 35 36 37 37 38 36  36.3 7 290 +2

39 Max Plaice MMGC GBR 41 35 37 40 35 34 37 34  36.6 7 293 +5

40 Alvaro Rosillo - ESP 36 39 33 36 38 39 36 37  36.8 6 294 +6

41 Juan Pablo Ruano - ESP 35 37 40 35 38 38 35 39  37.1 5 297 +9

42 Luis Gonzalez de Castejon - ESP 35 36 36 35 39 40 40 40  37.6 5 301 +13

43 Derek Bentall - GBR 36 40 35 34 37 42 35 42  37.6 8 301 +13

44 Andy Wilde - GBR 43 39 41 41 35 37 34 31  37.6 12 301 +13

45 Helen Dodd KMGC GBR 39 35 42 37 32 38 40 39  37.8 10 302 +14

46 Jose Luis Hinojosa - ESP 36 39 42 35 38 37 39 37  37.9 7 303 +15

47 Santiago Paramo - ESP 38 39 36 39 33 43 36 40  38.0 10 304 +16

48 Becky Statham MMGC GBR 43 41 41 39 38 35 36 40  39.1 8 313 +25

49 Juan Perez de Herrasti - ESP 44 41 42 35 41 39 43 43  41.0 9 328 +40

50 Mike Ridley The SUN GBR 49 49 51 44 44 47 46 41  46.4 10 371 +83
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All players | Teams | Straight list | Lane statistics | Player statistics | Most aces in a row

TEAMS

Rank Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total

1  KMGC 1 90  93  80  87  88  88  89  87  29.3 702

2  MMGC1 89  91  89  91  90  91  89  91  30.0 721

3  GERMANY 1 92  92  91  87  88  95  93  91  30.4 729

4  GERMANY 2 99  90  91  96  90  92  95  93  31.1 746

5  KMGC 3 94  91  95  90  89  95  101  92  31.1 747

6  KMGC 2 92  93  96  96  97  100  94  93  31.7 761

7  PHCGC 93  96  92  99  97  101  95  96  32.0 769

8  SWMGC 96  99  104  96  100  94  101  103  33.0 793

9  KMGC 4 98  102  103  99  102  103  105  101  33.9 813

10  MMGC2 115  110  113  114  103  102  107  109  36.4 873

11  SPAIN 106  112  109  105  114  114  110  113  36.8 883

 

1  KMGC 1 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total

 Adam Kelly 30 31 27 26 29 29 30 27 28.6 229

 Sean Homer 32 31 26 30 31 31 31 31 30.4 243

 Tony Kelly 28 32 33 32 28 31 34 31 31.1 249

 Will Donnelly 32 31 27 31 32 28 28 29 29.8 238

 90  93  80  87  88  88  89  87  29.3 702

 

2  MMGC1 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total
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 Michael Smith 28 28 25 33 27 28 28 28 28.1 225

 Richard Gottfried 33 34 31 27 38 32 30 36 32.6 261

 Chris Harding 28 29 33 31 30 31 31 30 30.4 243

 Chris Smith 34 34 35 33 33 34 33 33 33.6 269

 89  91  89  91  90  91  89  91  30.0 721

 

3  GERMANY 1 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total

 Christian Kemler 31 29 28 28 29 31 30 27 29.1 233

 Herbert Bröker 31 32 31 37 32 35 33 35 33.3 266

 Karsten Hein 30 31 32 29 28 32 30 32 30.5 244

 Rainer Henseler 31 32 33 30 31 32 33 32 31.8 254

 92  92  91  87  88  95  93  91  30.4 729

 

4  GERMANY 2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total

 Norbert Eilert 33 28 32 32 29 38 31 32 31.9 255

 Norbert Rehfeld 33 31 28 31 30 29 30 30 30.3 242

 Sigrid Eilert 33 33 37 35 31 30 36 33 33.5 268

 Julian Guddat 34 31 31 33 37 33 34 31 33.0 264

 99  90  91  96  90  92  95  93  31.1 746

 

5  KMGC 3 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total

 Mark Wood 31 30 34 28 34 34 31 28 31.3 250

 Chris Wood 34 35 30 31 28 31 34 32 31.9 255

 Adrian Amey 41 31 31 33 30 32 36 40 34.3 274

 James Rutherford 29 30 34 31 31 32 36 32 31.9 255

 94  91  95  90  89  95  101  92  31.1 747

 

6  KMGC 2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total
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 Scott Lancley 29 29 31 29 33 32 33 31 30.9 247

 Dave Donnelly 39 34 31 35 35 33 29 33 33.6 269

 Tiger Pragnell 31 33 34 32 30 35 38 30 32.9 263

 Martin Greenhead 32 31 35 37 34 35 32 32 33.5 268

 92  93  96  96  97  100  94  93  31.7 761

 

7  PHCGC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total

 John McIver 27 26 31 30 33 33 31 29 30.0 240

 Dave Gomm 33 33 28 37 34 32 31 32 32.5 260

 Freddie Blackburn-Shaw 33 37 33 32 30 36 33 35 33.6 269

 93  96  92  99  97  101  95  96  32.0 769

 

8  SWMGC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total

 Steve Lovell 30 33 36 29 34 30 35 30 32.1 257

 Paul Preston 34 35 37 37 34 35 38 39 36.1 289

 Nuno Cunha 32 31 33 33 32 29 31 34 31.9 255

 Derek Bentall 36 40 35 34 37 42 35 42 37.6 301

 96  99  104  96  100  94  101  103  33.0 793

 

9  KMGC 4 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total

 Marion Homer 32 39 35 36 37 37 38 36 36.3 290

 Matt Dodd 36 34 37 31 33 34 37 35 34.6 277

 Helen Dodd 39 35 42 37 32 38 40 39 37.8 302

 Jan Hedström 30 33 31 32 37 32 30 30 31.9 255

 98  102  103  99  102  103  105  101  33.9 813

 

10  MMGC2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total
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 John Moore 31 34 35 35 30 33 34 35 33.4 267

 Max Plaice 41 35 37 40 35 34 37 34 36.6 293

 Becky Statham 43 41 41 39 38 35 36 40 39.1 313

 115  110  113  114  103  102  107  109  36.4 873

 

11  SPAIN R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Avg Total

 Jose Luis Hinojosa 36 39 42 35 38 37 39 37 37.9 303

 Juan Pablo Ruano 35 37 40 35 38 38 35 39 37.1 297

 Alvaro Rosillo 36 39 33 36 38 39 36 37 36.8 294

 Luis Gonzalez de Castejon 35 36 36 35 39 40 40 40 37.6 301

 106  112  109  105  114  114  110  113  36.8 883

All players | Teams | Straight list | Lane statistics | Player statistics | Most aces in a row

This tournament is administrated by Bangolf Arena version 1.0.4
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